Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information

3-year warranty
(visit philips.com/warranties for details).
Ordering guide example: 7619WH
Series Finish
WH
7619 MultiPoint WH White
Note: See fixture specification sheet for compatibility.
Wall/Ceiling
11 3⁄4"
(298 mm)
14 1⁄8"
(359 mm)
Junction Box
(provided by others)
Wall/Ceiling
5⁄8"
(16 mm)
4 1⁄2"
(114 mm)
Track Lighting
Track Accessory
7619 Multipoint